cui.com
date 01/12/2024
page 1 of 7
SERIES:  V78-1000  DESCRIPTION:  NON-ISOLATED SWITCHING REGULATOR
date 01/12/2024
page 1 of 7
FEATURES
• 1 A current output

                 3. * Discontinued model.
                 4.  Straight pin option discontinued.
PART NUMBER KEY
V78 XX - 1000 X
Output Voltage Output CurrentBase Number "blank" = straight pins
R = 90° pins
DISCONTIN
UED
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model    |    PCB Footprint
cui.com
CUI Inc  SERIES: V78-1000  DESCRIPTION: NON-ISOLATED SWITCHING REGULATOR date 01/12/2024  page 2 of 7
INPUT
parameter conditions/description min max units
operating input voltage
3.3 Vdc model
5 Vdc model
6.5 Vdc model
9 Vdc model
12 Vdc model
15 Vdc model
4.75
6.5
9.0
12
16
20
24
24
24
24
24
24
28
32
32
32
32
32
Vdc
Vdc
Vdc
Vdc
Vdc
Vdc
OUTPUT
parameter conditions/description min max units
line regulation Vin = min ~ max, at full load ±0.2 ±0.4 %
load regulation measured from 10% load to full load ±0.4 ±0.6 %
voltage accuracy 100% load ±2 ±3 %
switching frequency 100% load, input voltage range 280 330 450 kHz
±0.02 %/°C
load capacitance 1,000
PROTECTIONS
parameter conditions/description min max units
short circuit protection continuous, automatic recovery
thermal shutdown 150 °C
SAFETY AND COMPLIANCE
parameter conditions/description min max units
2,000,000 hours